P21000032498

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



articles 3 Correction

10/04/21--01028--009 ***52.50



OCT : 1 2021 A RAMSEY

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

BLACK BEAR CORPORATION SUBJECT:

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P21000032498

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MUHAMMAD ATIF

Name of Contact Person

BLACK BEAR CORP DBA EAGLE CAR RENTAL

Firm Company

Address

5463 GATEWAY VILLAGE CIR SUITE 103

ORLANDO , FL 32812

City/State and Zip Code

EAGLECARRENTAL4@HOTMAIL.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MUHAMMAD ATIF <u>Name of Contact Person</u> at (<u>S18</u>) <u>Area Code</u> Daytime Telepi

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$35.00 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



For

BLACK BEAR CORPORATION

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

P21000032498

Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.

These articles of correction correct PRINCIPLE. MAILING AND AGENT ADDRESS (Articles of Incorporation

filed with the Department of State on $\frac{04/02/2021}{2000}$

(File Date of Document)

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

THE ADDRESS ON THE SUNBIZ WEBSITE IS INCOREECT AND WE HAVE NOT YET RECEIVED ANY OF

CORPRATION PAPER WORK SINCE WE FILED IN APRIL 2021.

THE INCORRECT ADDRESS IS (5436 GATEWAY VILLAGE CIR SUITE 103 ORLANDO FL 32812)

THE ONLY MISTAKE HAS BEEN IS 5436 GATEWAY THE CORRECT ON IS (5463 GATEWAY)

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: THE CORRECT ADDRESS IS

5463 GATEWAY VILLAGE CIR , SUITE 103 ORLANDO FL 32812

PLEASE UPDATE THE ADDRESS AS SOON AS POSSIBLE AND IF YOU CAN KINDLY REISSUE OUR ALL CORPRATION PAPER WORK TO THE CORRECT MAILING ADDRESS. (THE WELCOME CORPORATION PAPER WORK WHEN WE OPEN THE CORP IN APIR 2021... THANK YOU SO MUCH

Signature of a director, president or other other - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.}

Muhamma

itle of person stemme)

- FILED 2021 OCT-4 AMII: 16

Filing Fee: \$35.00